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Schedule of Application and Admission for S.1 Discretionary Places 2024/2025
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S.1 Admission Talk

02.12.2023 (Sat)
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18.12.2023 (Mon)
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Distribution of Application Forms for S.1 Discretionary Places (DP) 16.01.2024 (Tue)
BT TR BFTE ) BERXP—BETHIRSEAFFERE | 02.01.2024 (Tue)
3 Submission of Application Forms for S.1 Discretionary Places (DP) to
in person or via SSPA e-Platform 16.01.2024 (Tue)
e e b 9.03.2024 (Sat
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Intervi icati
nterview of DP Application 16.03.2024 (Sat)
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5 . BAT-BOARBMERDE 29.03.2024 (Fri)
Notification of Successful Discretionary Places Applicants
. Mid-April
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Central Allocation (CA) Choice-making period Early May 2024
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7 Release of DP and CA results P72 {Tue)
N 11.07.2024 (Thu
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S.1 Registration o
' 12.07.2024 (Fri)
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Pre-S.1 Hong Kong Attainment Test
16.07.2024 (Tue)
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Pre-S.1 Parent Orientation




